

14th AND FINAL BILL OF Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 CONSTRUCTION)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of work:- Construction of Road from Phulwaria mughai to Phulwaria mughai.					
Agency:- Amar Kumar mandal, Bishanpur, Dhamtaha.					
Agreement No - 114516 D/2019-2020					
Date of start - 14-02-2020.					
Date of completion - 13-02-2021					
Actual Date of completion - 25-06-2020					
ABSTRACT of cost/					
1/1	Setting out of Pillars				
	Providing & fixing				
	Bench mark 1 Nos				
	on P.	30	@	Rs.	
	4473	-	98/each	Rs.	44742-
2/2	Providing & fixing Reference Pillars				
	3 Nos	on P.	30	@	Rs.
	2053	-	98/each	Rs.	61622-
3/3	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land 0.38 hecter				
	on P.	30	@	Rs.	
	51133	-	76/11 hecter	Rs.	194312-
4/4	Box cutting on both side 26.25 m ³ on P. 31				
				Rs.	30,0672-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	①	11	74	216	M ³
					U 19472.
5/5	Construction of embankment from Borrow Pit/Box cutting 15.75 M ³ @ P-31 @ U-26 225 M ³ B-4132				
6/6	Construction of embankment obtained from Borrow Pit Lead up to 100 M with 457.03 M ³ @ P-31 @ U-17522 M ³ B-78271.				
7/7	Construction of embankment obtained from Borrow Pit Lead up to 100 M with 400.21 M ³ @ P-31 @ U-144 = 81 M ³ B-57954.				
8/8	Construction of sub				
	with 2 embankment				

B/P 1,66,652-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1734-00 MS 54 P-32					
1224 N. (05) @ U-					
177207 / MS U-307,126:					
9/9 construction of					
10.8.0 1000 m place					
with 1462.50 MS					
at V-10 P-32 @					
U-3300=00 / MS					
					B-15,26,039:-

10/10 providing and laying					
12.8.0 1000 m place					
with 1462.50 MS					
221.45 MS at V-10					
P-32 @ U-4567223					
					B-10,11,412:-

11/11 providing and laying					
Prime coat (SS)					
123.9.25 m ² at V-10					
at P-33 @ U-					
46:35 / m ²					B-66,709:-

12/12 providing & laying					
Top coat (SS) 123.9					
25 m ² at V-10 P-33 @					
U-15=93 / m ²					B-22,977:-
					B-31,02,866:-

Continuation

B/F. 3102, 8662-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/13 Providing and Laying (M.S.S) MIX Seal surfacing 1439.25M ² Qty on P-33 @ B-223.252/M ²					B-321,687-
14/14 construction of P.C.C (M.S.) cement concrete pavement 339.36 M ³ Qty vide T.M. 609 P-33 @ B-7742 = 76/M ³					B-26,27,922-
15/16 Providing & fixing K.M Stone 1 No ^s on P-34 @ B. 2382232 each B. 23822-					
16/17 Providing & fixing 200 Mithu Stone 1 No ^s on P-34 @ B. 629 = 76/each B. 2519:-					
17/18 Providing & fixing Boundary pillars 16 No ^s on P-34 @ B. 505 = 38/each B. 80862m					B-60,65,462m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/18 Providing & fixing					
Informatory Sign					
Round with Logo					
4 Nos on P-34 @					
Rs. 9740 = 32/each					
					Rs. 38,961.00
19/21 Providing & fixing					
Retro reflectorised					
600 mm equilateral					
and triangle Board					
9 Nos on P-35 @					
Rs. 3739 = 40/each					
					Rs. 33,651.00
20/22 Providing & fixing					
600 mm circular					
Board 8 Nos on P-35					
@ Rs. 4964 = 66/each					
					Rs. 39,717.00
21/23 Providing & fixing					
1800 mm x 600 mm Remanum					
3 Nos on P-35 @					
Rs. 6865 = 69/each					
					Rs. 20,596.00
22/24 Providing & fixing 900					
mm side octagon 2 Nos on					
P-35 @ Rs. 8718 = 87/each					
					Rs. 17,435.00
					Rs. 62,15,822.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/25 Road marking with hot Applied Thermo Plastic compound on D. T. Portion 76 m ² on P-36 @ @ - 735244/m ² @ - 558922.					
24/26 Road marking m.c.c Portion 111 m ² Qty vide on P-36 @ @ - 834229/m ² @ - 926060.					
25/27 E/W on excavation For H.P. Structure 29.76 m ² on P-36 @ - 294273/m ² @ - 877120.					
26/28 Providing P.C.C (M15) As Levelling course 4.58 m ² on P-36 @ - 608938/m ² @ - 278890.					
27/29 Providing P.C.C (M20) In sub structure 33.75 on P-37 @ - 6974283 @ - 235331. M3 @ - 66363120.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/30 Providing & laying R.C.C Pipe N/A					
2000 ϕ 17.5 Miter					
on P. 37 @ B-					
3722 = 56/Miter 27,982.					
29/31 Painting on parapet wall 20.64 m ² qty					
on P. 37 @ B-					
97 = 19/m ² B-200620					
30/32 Providing & laying 300 mm dia Pipe					
Across the Road Length					
30.0 miter on P. 37					
@ B- 891295/Miter 26,7582					
B-66,92,994200					
D.D.S. Below All the Agreement 133462					
Total Rs -66,89,648200					
Add 12% C.S.T (+) 8,02,758200					
Add 1% Labour Cell (+) 66,89,6200					
Total B-75,59,302200					
Less Previous Payment on P. 37 66,89,648200					
Total B-8,69,654200					
Received 25-08-2020 (J.K.)					
Agreed 5/8/20 AC					
C.P.					
5.800					

Continuation